

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: WP.No.3921 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	<b>11.02.2026</b>	<p><b><u>LNA,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the petitioner as well as learned counsel for respondent No.3, post on 16.02.2026 along with W.P.Nos.802 of 2026 and 1043 of 2026 in the motion list.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>LNA,J</b></p> <p>ssy</p>	